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APPENDIX B

The probationary periods for the following classes shall be 270 calendar days:

Job Code
0438
0439
1351
0538
0771
0434
1232
2030
3712
3902
2044
0546
3022
3784
1206
1944
0446
0631
0629
0627
3923
1330
4013
1866
3989
3549
4024
4015
4016
0729

Title

311 Service Representative I

311 Service Representative II
Automotive Parts Keeper Supervisor
Computer Operator |

Contract Compliance Investigator
Customer Service Representative [
Fiscal Assistant |

Graphics Technician

Greenskeeper

Heating Ventilation and Air Conditioning Technician
Housing Rehabilitation Technician
Information Systems Technician
Parking Enforcement Officer

Parking Meter Repairer

Parks Development Associate
Photography Technician

Police Records Technician Supervisor
Print Services Coordinator

Print Services Specialist

Print Services Technician

Refuse Collector and Vehicle Operator (Manual)
Senior Storekeeper

Sign Fabricator

Solid Waste Investigator

Street Cleaning and Maintenance Supervisor
Trades Helper (Electrical)

Traffic Line Worker

Traffic Maintenance Worker

Traffic Paint and Sign Worker

Utility Collections Specialist
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